

Date: 15/12/2017

To,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Sub: Publication Of Results: Quarter and half year Ended 30th September, 2017
Company Scrip Code: 532167

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of newspapers advertisement in which Unaudited quarterly financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2017 are published, one newspaper in vernacular language and one in English.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For **Omkar Pharmachem Limited**


(Anurag Sharma)
Managing Director
DIN 02289261

Add: A-727, Sarita Vihar, New Delhi, 110076

Encl: a/a

G.S. AUTO INTERNATIONAL LTD.				
Regd. Office :G S Estate, G.T.Road, Ludhiana-141010 Ph. 0161-251001-05 (5 Lines), Fax: 0161-2510885 CIN No. : L34300PB1973PLC003301 www.gsgruppindia.com, E-mail:-info@gsgruppindia.com				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2017				
(₹ in Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-09-2017 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30-09-2017 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2016 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2747.55	5539.92	2975.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.37	(375.08)	(426.40)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.37	(375.08)	(426.40)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	42.20	(256.41)	(271.91)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	42.20	(256.41)	(271.91)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.5/- Each, fully paid up)	725.73	725.73	725.73
7	Earning Per Share (Face Value Rs. 5/- each) (Not Annualised)			
	(i) Basic & Diluted EPS before Extraordinary items.(Rs.)	0.29	(1.77)	(1.87)
	(ii) Basic & Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items.(Rs.)	0.29	(1.77)	(1.87)
Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.gsgruppindia.com. 2 The financials has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules 2015 (Ind-AS) to the extent applicable. The Company has for the first time adopted IND-AS beginning 01st April, 2017. 3 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th December, 2017. 4 Figures have been regrouped wherever found necessary.				
For G.S. Auto International Limited Sd/- Jasbir Singh Ryait (Director) Place : Ludhiana Dated : 14.12.2017 DIN No.-00104979				

Miraya Realty Private Limited				
Regd. Office: Unit No 102,Tower B, 1st Floor, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai - 400013 Tel. No.: + 91 2261919900 Email : info@forumprojects.in CIN: U70102MH2014PTC256834				
Unaudited financial results for the half year ended 30th September 2017				
(Amount in Rupees)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Half year ended		
		30-Sep-2017	30-Sep-2016	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2,62,866)	(2,93,687)	
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2,62,866)	(2,93,687)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,62,866)	(2,93,687)	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,62,866)	(2,93,687)	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,00,000	1,00,000	
7	Net worth	(14,10,609)	(8,53,314)	
8	Paid up debt capital	84,40,00,000	81,30,00,000	
9	Debt Equity Ratio (Refer note 4 below)	-	-	
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	(26.29)	(29.37)	
11	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	
12	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (Refe note 4 below)	-	-	
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Refe note 4 below)	-	-	
Notes: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly standalone unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com/corporates. 2 For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com/corporates. 3 The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Consequently, the financial results of the corresponding half year ended 30th September, 2016 have been restated to comply with Ind AS to make them comparable. 4 These ratios are not calculated on account of (i) Negative net worth of the Company, (ii) Negative balance of profit after tax but before interest and depreciation, and (iii) Negative balance of profit from operations before other income, Interest. 5 There are no exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules. 6 The detailed results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 14th December 2017. For Miraya Realty Private Limited Sd/- Vikas Pasari Director Place: Mumbai Date: 14th December 2017 DIN: 03606730				

K WORLD ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED				
CIN: U70109DL2010PTC208336 Regd. Off.: B-2/4, Plot No. 2, Ashok Nagar, D8 Gupta Road, Near Faiz Chowk, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Corp. Off.: B-97, Sector - 63, Noida, U.P-201301, Website: www.kwgroup.in, Tel No. 0120-404747, Email ID: compliance@kworldgroup.com				
Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results as on 30 th September 2017				
(All amount are in INR Thousand)				
Sl No.	Particulars	Half Year ending 30 th September 2017	Half Year ending 30 th September 2016	Previous Year Ended 31 st March 2017
1	Total Income from Operations	241,125	288,751	731,602
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	235	1,898	5,792
3	Exceptional items (net)	-	-	172
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	235	1,898	5,620
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	946	269	1,277
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,244	10,244	10,244
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	82,721	68,144	81,775
8	Net Worth	92,965	78,388	92,019
9	Paid up Debt capital/Outstanding Debt.	670,150	667,654	668,849
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares.	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratios	7.36	9.17	7.79
12	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic	0.09	0.03	0.12
	Diluted	0.09	0.03	0.12
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Service coverage ratio.	1.22	1.21	1.26
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.22	1.21	1.26
Note: 1 The above is an extract of of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the web sites of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entities (www.kwgroup.in) 2 For the items referred in sub clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the regulations 52(4) of the sebi (Listing and other disclosure requirements) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange which can be accessed on the (www.bseindia.com) 3 The above unaudited quarterly financial results for the period ended 30 th September 2017 were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors and reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee at its meeting held on 14 th December 2017 and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 14 th December 2017. 4 The statement has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 33 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April, 2017, the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of April 1, 2016. 5 The Company has only a single reportable primary business segment viz. Real Estate Construction and development. Therefore, no further disclosure is required to be made as per Ind AS 108 "operating segments". 6 Formula used for the computation of ratios: (i) Debt Equity Ratio= Debt Equity and reserves / Debt Companies of Long term borrowings, whether secured or not) (ii) Debt Service Coverage Ratio= Profit after tax before interest and Depreciation / Debt rapid during the period plus interest cost for the period, (iii) Interest Service Coverage Ratio= Profit after tax before interest and Depreciation / Interest cost for the period. 7 Paid-up Debt Capital represents Non- Convertible Debentures of Rs. 68 Crores only. 8 As required under clause 52(7) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, there is no deviation in the use of proceeds of issue of debt securities compared to the object state in the offer document 9 The rating accorded by the rating agency for the Debenture of the Company is CARE BB+. 10 No Complaints from debenture holders were pending as on date. 11 Previous period / year figures have been regrouped / reclassified where ever necessary to confirm to the current period presentation 12 Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS rules/IAS Rules, whichever is applicable. By Order of the Board For K World Estate Private Limited Sd/- Pankaj Kumar Jain Managing Director (DIN :-05217677) Date : 14 December 2017 Place : Noida				

GRANDEUR PRODUCTS LIMITED						
Registered Office: H. No. 1-62-192, 3rd Floor, Dwaraka Avenue, Kavuri Hills, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana-500033 Tel: 040-48526655 E-mail: info@grandeurproducts.com Website: www.grandeurproducts.com						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2017						
(RS. IN LAKHS Except for EPS)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended 30-09-2017 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30-09-2017 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2016 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2017 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2016 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	35.07	70.97	16.96	466.66	502.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.98	15.35	-5.86	127.64	131.69
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.98	15.35	-5.86	127.64	131.69
4	Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.98	15.35	-5.86	127.64	131.69
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	10.98	15.35	-5.86	127.64	131.69
6	Equity Share Capital	126.12	126.12	100.00	126.12	126.12
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face value of '10/- each)	0.09	0.12	0.05	1.01	1.04
Notes: 1. The above results have been Reviewed and recommended by Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th December 2017. 2. The company has acquired 100% Paid-up Capital of Tierra Agrotech Private Limited on 24th August, 2017. Accordingly the company has prepared the Consolidated financial results only for Second Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September, 2017. 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on company's website at www.grandeurproducts.com and the stock exchange's website www.bseindia.com. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Grandeur Products Limited Sd/- Vijay Kumar Deekonda Whole Time Director DIN:-06891267 Place: Hyderabad Date: 14-12-2017						

BALASORE ALLOYS LIMITED			
CIN No. L27101OR1984PLC001354			
Regd. Office: Balgopalpur - 756 020, Dist.- Balasore, Odisha, Tel: + 91-6782-275781-85, Fax: +91-6782-275724 e-mail: mail@balasorealloys.com, Website:www.balasorealloys.com			
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017			
(₹ in lacs, except per share data)			
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2016 (Unaudited)
	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	31,010.44	62,579.16	24,422.38
Net Profit for the period before Tax	3,802.72	7,694.09	1,927.99
Net Profit for the period after Tax	2,151.43	4,551.64	1,186.39
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	2,151.43	4,551.64	1,186.39
Paid up equity share Capital (Face value of the share : ₹ 5/- each)	4,444.52	4,444.52	3,944.52
Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA
Earning Per Share(Face value of ₹ 5/- each)*			
(i) Basic	2.42	5.12	1.50
(ii) Diluted	2.14	4.52	1.50
* Not Annualised			
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the three month ended 30th September, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial Results for the three month ended 30th September, 2017 are available on the Stock Exchanges Website. (www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com) and company's website www.balasorealloys.com. For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- Anil Sureka Managing Director DIN No-00058228 Place : Kolkata Date : 14th December, 2017			

ਪੰਜਾਬ ਨੈਸ਼ਨਲ ਬੈਂਕ Punjab National Bank

Information Technology Division, HO, 5, Sansad Marg, New Delhi – 110 001
Phone: 011-23311452, Email: itdhw@pnb.co.in

TENDER NOTICE

Punjab National Bank invites online bids (both technical and commercial) from eligible bidders for **RFP for procurement and implementation of Hybrid Distributed Denial of Service Solution**. Interested bidders may visit our e-Procurement website <https://pnbindia.biz> or www.pnbindia.in for downloading the detailed RFP document. The bids are required to be submitted online using digital certificates (both signing and encryption) through our e-Procurement system. Last date for online bid preparation and hash submission is 04-01-2018 till 16.00 hrs and bid submission is 05-01-2018 till 14.00 Hrs.

Chief Manager

SOLVAY				
SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LIMITED				
Corporate Identity Number : L99999MH1986PLC041612 Regd. Office: Phoenix House, "A" wing, 4th floor, 462, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel-West, Mumbai-400 013. Phone No.66637100 Fax No.24952834 E Mail : investor.sunshield@solvay.com Website : www.solvayindia.in/en/solvay-in/sunshield-chemical-limited.html				
Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2017				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Rs. in Lacs
		30/09/2017 Unaudited	30/09/2016 Unaudited	
1	Total income	4,182	3,916	9,009
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	46	(52)	(48)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	46	(52)	(48)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	46	(35)	(48)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	45	(36)	(50)
6	Equity Share Capital	735	735	735
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) not annualised	0.62	(0.48)	(0.65)
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) not annualised	0.62	(0.48)	(0.65)
Notes:- 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and six monthly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and six monthly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.solvayindia.in/en/solvay-in/sunshield-chemical-limited.html) 2 The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September 2017 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 13th December 2017. The figures for the quarter and six months ended 30th September 2017 have been subjected to limited review by the auditors. 3 Beginning 1st April, 2017, the Company has for the first time adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) with a transition date of 1st April, 2016. Accordingly, these financial results have been prepared in compliance with Ind AS as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting pronouncements generally accepted in India. 4 The statement does not include Ind AS compliant results for the previous year ended 31st March 2017 as the same is not mandatory as per SEBI Circular dated 5th July 2016. 5 The figures and the reconciliation in the results for the corresponding quarter and six months ended 30th September 2016 are not subjected to limited review by the auditors. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs in accordance with Ind AS. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LIMITED Sd/- Manoj Khullar, Managing Director DIN NO : 06415392 Mumbai, 13th December, 2017				

OMKAR PHARMACHEM LIMITED			
Regd. Off. 501, Mahakant Building, Opp: V.S. Hospital, Ashram Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380006. Ph.079-26580892 CIN: L24231GJ1995PLC025276, Website: www.omkarpharmachem.co.in, Email: investors.opl@gmail.com			
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2017			
(Rs. in lacs except per share data)			
Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2017	Six Months ended 30/09/2017	Quarter ended 30/09/2016
Total income from Operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(5.06)	(13.95)	(4.64)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(5.06)	(13.95)	(4.64)
Net Profit/(Loss)for period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(5.06)	(13.95)	(4.64)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.00	0.00
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-each)	1008.37	1008.37	1008.37
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance sheet of previous year as on 31st March	(70.65)	(70.65)	(92.71)
Earning Per Share(before & after extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10 each)	(0.05)	(0.14)	(0.05)
Basic and diluted Rs.			
Note 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.omkarpharmachem.co.in 2. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee & approved by the Board of Directors at there respective meetings held on 14th December 2017. 3. Exceptional items / Extraordinary items, if any, are adjusted in the statement of profit and loss in accordance with IND-AS rules. 4. There is no impact on Net Profit/Loss of the company due to change in accounting policy. By order of the Board Sd/- (Anurag Sharma) Managing Director DIN: 02289261 Add.: A-727, Sarita Vihar, New Delhi-110076			
Place : Ahmedabad Date : 14/12/2017			

ANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd.Off.:101-106 Sharda Chamber IV, 3 Local Shopping Complex, Plot No. 42, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019
CIN No. L51909DL1991PLC045084 Email : marketing@angindustries.com

INVITATION FOR RESOLUTION PLAN(S)
(Pursuant to Section 25(2)(h) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016)

1.	Name and CIN of the Corporate Debtor : ANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN No. L51909DL1991PLC045084
2.	About the Corporate Debtor ANG Industries Limited (ANG) established in 1991 is a Public Limited Company listed on Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) and National Stock Exchange (NSE), engaged in manufacturing of: a. Tipper, Trailers, Containers for Trucks/Railways and fabricated components at Sitarganj, Uttarakhand, and b. Automotive components like Diff Spiders, Worm and Gear Sets, Auto Slack adjusters, Differential Pins and other Machined parts at Greater Noida, UP. The Company has the following assets : 1. Land & Building, Plant & Machinery and Inventories at A-197, Eldeco Sidcul Industrial Estate, Sitarganj, Uttarakhand. 2. Land & Building at 150A, SEZ, Noida, District Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P.) 3. Land & Building, Plant & Machinery and Inventories at 19-A, Udyog Vihar, Greater Noida, District Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P.)
3.	Address of the Registered Office of the Corporate Debtor : 101-106 Sharda Chamber-IV, Plot No. 42, 3 Local Shopping Complex, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019.
4.	Insolvency Commencement Date: 31.08.2017 Estimated Date of Closure: 25.02.2018
5.	Name, Address& Email of the Resolution Professional : Adv. Ilam Chand Kamboj Resolution Professional 401A, Arcadia Commercial Tower, Utech Arcadia, South City-II, Sector-49, Gurugram-122018, India Email: angcirp@gmail.com

In response to this announcement and earlier announcement published in Business Standard dated 17.11.2017, the prospective lenders, investors and other persons ("Resolution Applicant") are hereby invited to put forward resolution plans, for the company as a whole/or plant wise, prepared in accordance with the IBC, 2016 to the Resolution Professional at the address mentioned in item No. 5 here in above latest by **10.01.2018**, for his consideration as per the Code.
The Information Memorandum, if required, will be made available, at the sole discretion of the Resolution Professional, to the proposed Resolution Applicant in electronic and / or physical form, subject to submission of an undertaking (in the format to be shared by the Resolution Professional, on request).
Each potential resolution applicant will be screened and subject to the test of genuineness, financial capacity and capability based on various standard parameters. Final decision shall be taken by the Committee of creditors (CoC). CoC shall have the right to reject any Resolution Plan without assigning any reason.
Dated : 14.12.2017
Place : New Delhi
Ilam Chand Kamboj
Resolution Professional